Last Name
PRITCHETT
KEYES
CHEWNING
JONES
HEDELT
CRISP
SKINNER
MADISON
BASS
MCGOVERN
HOLDEN
ALLISON
DERR
MATLOCK
WEDDING
DURRETT
PODBIELSKI
ATHENRY
BUTLER
GOWER
WILLIAMS
LEACH
PAYNE
MCCAMLEY
LANDON
HENSEL
SANFORD
SHELER
SHACKLEFORD
STANLEY
ROBEY
MULLINS
MARTIN
DOHERTY
KEYSER
CARTER
CRITZER
BELMAN
HOUCK
BROOKS
HARDING
HARRIS
BUCHANAN
JOHNS
CURRAN
YANCEY
ATHEY
NEWTON
GIBBS
MCDONNEL
WEINMANN
RAINES
CURTIS
NOWAKOWSKI
PARROTTE
WALLACE
MACIAS
DEWEY
LINGER
KELLER

First Name
HERBERT
DENNIS
WILLARD
MICHAEL
KAREN
ALAN
JAMES
CHRISTOPHER
BRANDON
JOHN
WARREN
WILLIAM
PATRICIA
JEREMY
DONALD
ANTHONY
VICTOR
GEORGIANA
BRIAN
ALANA
JOSEPH
JOHNNY
TERESA
JOHN
RICHARD
ROBERT
WILLIAM
WESLEY
CHARLES
LOGAN
BRANDEN
ADAM
ANTHONY
JASON
NATHAN
TIMOTHY
JAMES
ROBERT
BRADLEY
DREW
CORY
BRENT
TAYLOR
DYLAN
CAITLIN
WILLIAM
PAUL
JUSTIN
JANE

ERIC
JUSTIN
PARIS
KRYSTLE
SHAWN
MATTHEW
CHRISTOPHER
ARRON
APRIL
KRISTINA
JONATHON

Job Class Code Desc

DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL
FIREFIGHTER/EMT

MASTER TECH

FIRE CHIEF

SPECIAL PROJECTS & GRANTS
DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL

FIRE MARSHAL

BATTALION CHIEF
BATTALION CHIEF

DEPUTY EMERG MGMT COORDINATOR

MASTER TECH
MEDIC LIEUTENANT
MEDIC LIEUTENANT
EMS MASTER TECH
MASTER TECH
FIRETECH Il
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF
MEDIC LIEUTENANT
MASTER TECH
ADMIN SUPPORT SPECIALIST Il
MASTER TECH

FIRE CAPTAIN
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
FIRETECH Il

FIRE CAPTAIN

FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
BATTALION CHIEF
MASTER TECH

FIRE LIEUTENANT
MASTER TECH
MASTER TECH

FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRE LIEUTENANT
FIRETECH Il
MASTER TECH

FIRE CAPTAIN
MASTER TECH
MASTER TECH
FIRETECH II
MASTER TECH
FIRETECH II
MASTER TECH

FIRE TECH |
FIRETECH Il
FIREFIGHTER/EMT
FIRE TECH |

SPECIAL PROJECTS & GRANTS
FIRETECH Il

FIRE TECH |

FF MEDIC Il CDP

FF MEDIC Il CDP

FF MEDIC Il CDP
FIRETECH Il

FF MEDIC Il CDP
FIRE TECH |

FF MEDIC Il CDP

FF MEDIC | CDP

FF MEDIC Il CDP

Location Code Desc

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
FIRE DEPARTMENT

Hourly Rate
36.3200
28.5100
41.5409
62.5693
26.6400
40.0985
42.4260
44.8169
47.7885
45.5524
39.0461
40.6875
40.6875
38.3610
33.5808
31.7813
52.7630
40.2553
32.4519
19.7800
32.0760
39.7351
25.1034
35.8823
37.1193
33.4779
32.5899
32.5904
41.3909
30.3419
33.4779
27.4956
30.2120
33.4034
31.8149
33.4029
30.2120
35.3726
30.2120
28.4500
27.2341
28.4500
26.8375
28.0351
25.6394
26.8375
23.6500
25.6394
26.7700
26.8375
25.6394
30.3953
30.5409
30.3956
30.3953
30.3953
25.1466
28.9703
26.3798
28.2073

Annual Pay

0.00

0.00
86,405.00
130,144.00
0.00
83,405.00
88,246.00
93,219.00
99,400.00
94,749.00
81,216.00
84,630.00
84,630.00
79,791.00
69,848.00
66,105.00
109,747.00
83,731.00
67,500.00
0.00
66,718.00
82,649.00
52,215.00
74,635.00
77,208.00
69,634.00
67,787.00
67,788.00
86,093.00
63,111.00
69,634.00
57,191.00
62,841.00
69,479.00
66,175.00
69,478.00
62,841.00
73,575.00
62,841.00
59,176.00
56,647.00
59,176.00
55,822.00
58,313.00
53,330.00
55,822.00
0.00
53,330.00
0.00
55,822.00
53,330.00
63,222.00
63,525.00
63,223.00
63,222.00
63,222.00
52,305.00
60,258.00
54,870.00
58,671.00



KIRBY
TOLSON
PAYNE
SHELER
FREEMAN
POORE
PARNELL
FOX

LOHR
NICHOLSON
GRAY
BROWN
HEPPNER

VERNON
JASON
JEFFERY
coby
COLLIN
KRISTEN
EMILY
MATTHEW
ROBERT
BRIAN
BRADLEY
TYLER
MATTHEW

FIREFIGHTER/MEDIC II

FIREFIGHTER/EMT
FIREFIGHTER/EMT
FIREFIGHTER/EMT
FIREFIGHTER/EMT
FIREFIGHTER/EMT

FIREFIGHTER/MEDIC |

DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF
FIREFIGHTER/EMT
FIREFIGHTER/EMT

FIREFIGHTER/MEDIC |

FIREFIGHTER/EMT
EMS CAPTAIN

FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST

FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE DEPARTMENT

26.1240
23.7399
23.2500
23.7399
23.2923
23.2923
24.9029
49.7173
23.2923
23.2923
25.1375
23.2923
39.2664

54,338.00
49,379.00
0.00
49,379.00
48,448.00
48,448.00
51,798.00
103,412.00
48,448.00
48,448.00
52,286.00
48,448.00
81,674.00
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