Last Name	First Name	Job Class Code Desc	Location Code Desc	Hourly Rate	Annual Pay
PRITCHETT	HERBERT	DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL	FIRE DEPARTMENT	36.3200	0.00
KEYES	DENNIS	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	28.5100	0.00
CHEWNING	WILLARD	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	41.5409	86,405.00
JONES	MICHAEL	FIRE CHIEF	FIRE DEPARTMENT	62.5693	130,144.00
HEDELT	KAREN	SPECIAL PROJECTS & GRANTS	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	26.6400	0.00
CRISP	ALAN	DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL	FIRE DEPARTMENT	40.0985	83,405.00
SKINNER	JAMES	FIRE MARSHAL	FIRE DEPARTMENT	42.4260	88,246.00
MADISON	CHRISTOPHER	BATTALION CHIEF	FIRE DEPARTMENT	44.8169	93,219.00
BASS	BRANDON	BATTALION CHIEF	FIRE DEPARTMENT	47.7885	99,400.00
MCGOVERN	JOHN	DEPUTY EMERG MGMT COORDINATOR	FIRE DEPARTMENT	45.5524	94,749.00
HOLDEN	WARREN	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	39.0461	81,216.00
ALLISON	WILLIAM	MEDIC LIEUTENANT	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	40.6875	84,630.00
DERR	PATRICIA	MEDIC LIEUTENANT	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	40.6875	84,630.00
MATLOCK	JEREMY	EMS MASTER TECH	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	38.3610	79,791.00
WEDDING	DONALD	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	33.5808	69,848.00
DURRETT	ANTHONY	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	31.7813	66,105.00
PODBIELSKI	VICTOR	DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF	FIRE DEPARTMENT	52.7630	109,747.00
ATHENRY	GEORGIANA	MEDIC LIEUTENANT	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	40.2553	83,731.00
BUTLER	BRIAN	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	32.4519	67,500.00
GOWER	ALANA	ADMIN SUPPORT SPECIALIST III	FIRE DEPARTMENT	19.7800	0.00
WILLIAMS	JOSEPH	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	32.0760	66,718.00
LEACH	JOHNNY	FIRE CAPTAIN	FIRE DEPARTMENT	39.7351	82,649.00
PAYNE	TERESA	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	25.1034	52,215.00
MCCAMLEY	JOHN	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	35.8823	74,635.00
LANDON	RICHARD	FIRE CAPTAIN	FIRE DEPARTMENT	37.1193	77,208.00
HENSEL	ROBERT	FIRE LIEUTENANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	33.4779	69,634.00
SANFORD	WILLIAM	FIRE LIEUTENANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	32.5899	67,787.00
SHELER	WESLEY	FIRE LIEUTENANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	32.5904	67,788.00
SHACKLEFORD	CHARLES	BATTALION CHIEF	FIRE DEPARTMENT	41.3909	86,093.00
STANLEY	LOGAN	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	30.3419	63,111.00
ROBEY	BRANDEN	FIRE LIEUTENANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	33.4779	69,634.00
MULLINS	ADAM	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	27.4956	57,191.00
MARTIN	ANTHONY	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	30.2120	62,841.00
DOHERTY	JASON	FIRE LIEUTENANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	33.4034	69,479.00
KEYSER	NATHAN	FIRE LIEUTENANT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	31.8149	66,175.00
CARTER	TIMOTHY	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	33.4029	69,478.00
CRITZER	JAMES	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	30.2120	62,841.00
BELMAN	ROBERT	FIRE CAPTAIN	FIRE DEPARTMENT	35.3726	73,575.00
HOUCK	BRADLEY	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	30.2120	62,841.00
BROOKS	DREW	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	28.4500	59,176.00
HARDING	CORY	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	27.2341	56,647.00
HARRIS	BRENT	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	28.4500	59,176.00
BUCHANAN	TAYLOR	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	26.8375	55,822.00
JOHNS	DYLAN	MASTER TECH	FIRE DEPARTMENT	28.0351	58,313.00
CURRAN	CAITLIN	FIRE TECH I	FIRE DEPARTMENT	25.6394	53,330.00
YANCEY	WILLIAM	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	26.8375	55,822.00
ATHEY	PAUL	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.6500	0.00
NEWTON	JUSTIN	FIRE TECH I	FIRE DEPARTMENT	25.6394	53,330.00
GIBBS	JANE	SPECIAL PROJECTS & GRANTS	FIRE DEPARTMENT	26.7700	0.00
MCDONNEL	ERIC	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	26.8375	55,822.00
WEINMANN	JUSTIN	FIRE TECH I	FIRE DEPARTMENT	25.6394	53,330.00
RAINES	PARIS	FF MEDIC II CDP	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	30.3953	63,222.00
CURTIS	KRYSTLE	FF MEDIC II CDP	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	30.5409	63,525.00
NOWAKOWSKI	SHAWN	FF MEDIC II CDP	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	30.3956	63,223.00
PARROTTE	MATTHEW	FIRE TECH II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	30.3953	63,222.00
WALLACE	CHRISTOPHER	FF MEDIC II CDP	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	30.3953	63,222.00
MACIAS	ARRON	FIRE TECH I	FIRE DEPARTMENT	25.1466	52,305.00
DEWEY	APRIL	FF MEDIC II CDP	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	28.9703	60,258.00
LINGER	KRISTINA	FF MEDIC I CDP	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	26.3798	54,870.00
KELLER	JONATHON	FF MEDIC II CDP	FIRE DEPARTMENT	28.2073	58,671.00

KIRBY	VERNON	FIREFIGHTER/MEDIC II	FIRE DEPARTMENT	26.1240	54,338.00
TOLSON	JASON	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.7399	49,379.00
PAYNE	JEFFERY	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.2500	0.00
SHELER	CODY	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.7399	49,379.00
FREEMAN	COLLIN	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.2923	48,448.00
POORE	KRISTEN	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	23.2923	48,448.00
PARNELL	EMILY	FIREFIGHTER/MEDIC I	EMERGENCY MEDICAL SPECIALIST	24.9029	51,798.00
FOX	MATTHEW	DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF	FIRE DEPARTMENT	49.7173	103,412.00
LOHR	ROBERT	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.2923	48,448.00
NICHOLSON	BRIAN	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.2923	48,448.00
GRAY	BRADLEY	FIREFIGHTER/MEDIC I	FIRE DEPARTMENT	25.1375	52,286.00
BROWN	TYLER	FIREFIGHTER/EMT	FIRE DEPARTMENT	23.2923	48,448.00
HEPPNER	MATTHEW	EMS CAPTAIN	FIRE DEPARTMENT	39.2664	81,674.00